` 2,00,000/- (Rupees Two Lac only) per month, in the scale of ` 2,00,000 to 3,00,000 per month 
with increment as may be decided by Board on merit and taking into account the Company’s performance.

(b) House Rent Allowance : ` 1,00,000/- (Rupees One Lac only) per month i.e. 50% of the Basic Salary. 

(c) Other Allowance : ` 2,30,000/- (Rupees Two Lac Thirty Thousand only) per month.

(d) Ex- graƟa : One month’s Basic Salary.

(e) Commission/ IncenƟve: Such remuneraƟon by way of commission/ incenƟve in addiƟon to the salary and 
perquisites and allowances payable, calculated with reference to the net profit of the Company in a parƟcular